175b
HK/HPK-1 HVAC/Electrical Contractor Kit (includes 3120 Voltage Probe,
3280-10 Clamp-on Meter, 3419-20 IR Tester, 3804 DMM)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hioki HVAC/Electrical Contractors Kit
• Four Instruments to help with HVAC & Electrical Installations
• Includes Digital Multimeter, Voltage Probe, Clamp-on Meter, Temperature Gun
• Rugged carrying case for storage & protections
NEW
Instrument Descriptions & Specifications on page 175 & 175a.
175
HK/3804-50 4-Digit DMM
HK/3805-50 4-Digit TRMS DMM
HK/3120  Voltage Detector, batteries included
HK/3129  Phase Detector, with carrying case & AA batteries
HK/3246  Pencil HiTester, battery included
HK/3280-10 Clamp-On HiTester, with leads, battery & carrying case
HK/3280-20 TRMS Clamp-On HiTester, with leads, battery & carrying case
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hioki Testers
• AC/DC Voltage & Current
• Resistance & Continuity

®
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
3804�
TE
ST
EQ
U
IP
M
EN
T
175a
HK/3246  Pencil DMM, battery included
HK/3282 TRMS AC Clamp Meter
HK/3283 TRMS AC Clamp Meter & Leakage Tester, with case & strap
HK/3419-20 Infrared Thermo HiTester, with carrying case
HK/3665-10 LAN Tester, with carrying case & 9690 Terminator
HK/HPK-1 HVAC/Electrical Contractor Kit (includes 3120 Voltage Probe,
3280-10 Clamp-on Meter, 3419-20 IR Tester, 3804 DMM)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hioki Testers